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Press Release

Perkins Coie Represents Microsoft in Acquisition of CloudK nox
Security

SEATTLE (July 22, 2021)—Perkins Coie is pleased to have represented Microsoft Corporation in its
acquisition of CloudKnox Security, aleader in Cloud Infrastructure Entitlement Management (CIEM).

The acquisition strengthens Microsoft's comprehensive approach to cloud security. CloudKnox offers complete
visibility into privileged access. It helps organizations right-size permissions and consistently enforce least-
privilege principlesto reduce risk, and it employs continuous analytics to help prevent security breaches and
ensure compliance.

The Perkins Coie deal team was led by Seattle partner Nick Davis and included associate Tyler Mordecai.
Advice was also provided by employee benefits partner Tom Cristy and associate Tomer Vandsburger;
employment partner Julie Lucht and counsel Stephanie Holstein; executive compensation senior counsel Iveth
Durbin; privacy partner John Trevifio and associate Rocio Palomo; technology transactions partner David
Daggett, senior counsel Julien Bowers and associates Brandon Thompson and Eli Roden; and tax partner Carl
Crow and associate Minkeun Woo.

Perkins Coie is aleading international law firm that is known for providing high-value, strategic solutions and
extraordinary client service on matters vital to our clients success. With more than 1,200 lawyers in offices
across the United States and Asia, we provide afull array of corporate, commercial litigation, intellectual
property, and regulatory legal advice to abroad range of clients, including many of the world's most innovative
companies and industry leaders as well as public and not-for-profit organizations.

Media Inquiries: Please email Justin Cole, Head of Media Relations.

Contact

J. Thomas Cristy

Partner
TCristy@perkinscoie.com  206.359.8648



https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom
https://blogs.microsoft.com/blog/2021/07/21/microsoft-acquires-cloudknox-security-to-offer-unified-privileged-access-and-cloud-entitlement-management/
mailto:jcole@perkinscoie.com
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/j-thomas-cristy
mailto:TCristy@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.8648

Tomer Vandsburger

Counsdl

TVandsburger@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3319

Julie S. Lucht

Partner
JLucht@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3154

Iveth P. Durbin

Senior Counsel
IDurbin@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6323
[

1“-

David Daggett

Partner
DDaggett@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3318



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/tomer-vandsburger
mailto:TVandsburger@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3319
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/julie-s-lucht
mailto:JLucht@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3154
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/iveth-p-durbin
mailto:IDurbin@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6323
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/david-daggett
mailto:DDaggett@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3318

Julien Bowers

Partner
JBowers@perkinscoie.com  202.661.5886

Brandon R. Thompson

Associate
BThompson@perkinscoie.com  202.661.5861

Elijah Roden

Associate
ERoden@perkinscoie.com  214.259.4929



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/julien-bowers
mailto:JBowers@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.661.5886
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/brandon-r-thompson
mailto:BThompson@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.661.5861
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/elijah-roden
mailto:ERoden@perkinscoie.com
tel:214.259.4929

Carl T. Crow

Partner
CCrow@ ki nscoie.com  206.359.6390

A
%.

(7

Minkeun Woo

Counsdl
MWoo@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6017

Exploremorein

Mergers & Acquisitions

Mediainquiries


https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/carl-t-crow
mailto:CCrow@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6390
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/minkeun-woo
mailto:MWoo@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6017
https://perkinscoie.com/services/mergers-acquisitions

